PRINTED: 03/15/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY
		345362	B. WING _	B. WING			C 09/2023
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, S 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	STATE, ZIP CODE	,	30 /2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	(EACH CORRE	'S PLAN OF CORRECTION ECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B ENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
E 000	Initial Comments		E	000			
F 000	investigation survey was through 2/9/23. The compliance with the r	requirement CFR 483.73, Iness. Event ID #7IU511.	F (000			
	An on-site recertification and complaint investigation survey was conducted from 2/6/23 through 2/9/23. Event ID # 7IU511. The following intakes were investigated: NC00195807, NC00195368, NC00197395 and NC00196949.						
F 693 SS=D	One of the 7 allegation (F693). Tube Feeding Mgmt/CFR(s): 483.25(g)(4)	_	F	93			2/24/23
	both percutaneous en percutaneous endosc enteral fluids). Based	c and gastrostomy tubes, ndoscopic gastrostomy and copic jejunostomy, and I on a resident's ssment, the facility must					
	eat enough alone or venteral methods unle condition demonstrat	lent who has been able to with assistance is not fed by ss the resident's clinical es that enteral feeding was d consented to by the					
ADODATORY	means receives the a services to restore, if and to prevent compl	lent who is fed by enteral appropriate treatment and possible, oral eating skills ications of enteral feeding		TITLE			(X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 03/01/2023

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPI A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345362	B. WING		02/09/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	1 02/00/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		
F 693	diarrhea, vomiting, dabnormalities, and normalities, and	ted to aspiration pneumonia, ehydration, metabolic asal-pharyngeal ulcers. T is not met as evidenced on, record review and staff failed to store a tube feeding ger separated from the sidents (Resident #60) feeding management, which or bacterial growth. dmitted to the facility on uses of seizure disorder and see Minimum Data Set (MDS) (6/2023 indicated Resident gnitively impaired and she dings for nutrition. on of Resident #60 on she was in bed with enteral distered by an enteral feeding	F 693	Regarding the alleged deficient practic of failure to prevent possible complications of enteral feedings, including storage of equipment, as evidenced by: a)Failure to store a tube feeding syring separated from the plunger. On 02/07/2023, tube feeding syringe for Resident #60 was discarded. All other tube feeding syringes were audited on 02/07/2023 by the Director of Nursing no additional findings. Beginning on 02/07/2023, the Director Nursing (DON) provided in-service education to the unit coordinators, and nursing staff regarding requirements for labeling, storing, and discarding of tube feeding syringe, with education to continue upon return to work for all	ge Or with of	
	pump. The enteral feeding pump stand had an enteral feeding syringe hanging in a plastic bag. The enteral feeding syringe was stored with the plunger in the syringe and there was clear fluid in the tip of the plunger. During an observation and interview with Nurse #1 at 2/7/2023 at 6:01 pm Resident #60 continued to have an enteral feeding syringe with clear fluid in the tip of the plunger and the syringe continued to be in a clear plastic bag hanging from the enteral feed pump. Nurse #1 stated she gave Resident #60 her medication through her			licensed nurses with completion by 02/24/2023. Education will be provided newly hired or contracted nursing staff upon hire prior to receiving an assignment. Beginning on 02/23/2023 Director of Nursing or Unit Coordinator will audit to feeding syringes in use to ensure appropriate storage. The DON and/or unit Coordinators will audit all syringes in use three times	ube	

,		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345362	B. WING	B. WING		C 02/09/2023	
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	0.10002		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		J2/09/2023	
				250 BISHOP LANE			
THE GREENS AT CABARRUS			CONCORD, NC 28025				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AP DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 693	gastrostomy tube at 5 in the syringe when si she left the plunger in medication. Nurse #1 she should allow the splunger out of the syribe trapped and cause Nurse #1 stated she whad not received educe regarding how to store. An interview was combined in the combined of the syribe trapped and cause of the combined in t	i:30 pm and the plunger was he gave the medication, and the syringe after giving the stated she was not aware syringe to dry and store the inge so that liquid would not a risk for bacteria growth. was an agency nurse and cation from the facility e the syringe. ducted with the Assistant at DON) on 2/7/2023 at 6:04 e plunger and syringe for	F 69	weekly for four weeks, then once for 2 months to assure and valid substantial compliance. DON will review the audits mont identify patterns and trends and plan to maintain compliance. DON will review the plan during Assurance committee meetings continue audits at the discretion committee. The Administrator is responsible	thly to will adjust Quality and of the		
F 761 SS=E			F 70	implementing this plan of correc		2/24/23	

PRINTED: 03/15/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT A. BUILDII	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	(X3	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345362	B. WING _			C 02/09/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	DDE	02/00/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	X (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PREFIX TAG		ON SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 761	Continued From pag	e 3 of Drugs and Biologicals	F7	761			
	§483.45(h)(1) In acci- Federal laws, the fact biologicals in locked temperature controls personnel to have acci- §483.45(h)(2) The fallocked, permanently storage of controlled the Comprehensive In Control Act of 1976 and abuse, except when package drug distributed quantity stored is mindown be readily detected. This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation interviews, the facility supplements cold that accordance with the for 2 of 2 supplement (300 hall). The facility multiple use medication medication bottles or (400 hall). In addition insulin pens when on	ordance with State and ility must store all drugs and compartments under proper , and permit only authorized		Regarding the alleged defice of failure to store all drugs la accordance with currently a professional principles, inclue expiration date and tempera when applicable, as evidence a) Failure to keep nutritional cold that require refrigeration accordance with manufacture instructions on 300 hall medical by Failure to date a multiple	abeled in ccepted uding ature control ced by: supplements in in rer□s dication cart.		
	with Nurse #2 on 02/	for the 400 hall was checked 08/23 at 3:05 PM. The d undated medications were tion cart:		medication bottle when ope hall medication cart. c)Failure to date insulin per opened on 300 and 400 hall carts.	ned on 400 ns when		

Facility ID: 952981

PRINTED: 03/15/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
			A. BUILDI	A. BUILDING			C	
		345362	B. WING			02/09/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
THE GREI	ENS AT CABARRUS			25	50 BISHOP LANE			
THE GIVE	LNO AI CADARROS			С	ONCORD, NC 28025			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	х	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 761	protein supplement healing was noted to date and to have expinstructions were to and discard 3 month was verified with Nu-Glargine insulin perwith no opened date-Glargine insulin per-Lispro insulin pendate. 2. The Medication Cochecked with the Unat 2:55 PM. The following was idea. A cooler on top of thawed ice pack that 2 room temperature was verified to supplements were residents. The supplements were residents. The supplements were residents. The supplement opened head to collate nutritional indicated the 02/07/23. Manufact noted the merefrigerated and use opened. -an unopened 4-ounce. Manufactuto	f a multiple patient use used to promote wound be opened, without an open pired 09/14/22. Manufacturer date the bottle when opened as after opening. The bottle rise #2 as being half empty. 1100units (u)/milliliter (ml) 1100u/ml with no opened date 1100u/ml with no opened 1100u/ml with no opened 1100u/ml with no opened 1100u/ml with no opened 1100u/ml with no ope	F	761	On 02/08/2023, undated insulin pen an improperly stored nutritional supplement on 300 hall medication cart were discarded, as well as, insulin pens and expired medication on 400 hall medicat carts were discarded. All other medicat carts were audited on 02/09/2023 by the Director of Nursing with no additional findings. Beginning on 02/08/2023, the Director Nursing (DON) provided in-service education to the unit coordinators, and nursing staff regarding requirements for labeling, storing, and discarding of medication, with education to continue upon return to work for all licensed nurs with completion by 02/24/2023. Educated will be provided to newly hired or contracted nursing staff upon hire prior receiving an assignment. Beginning on 02/22/2023, licensed nurs will audit the med carts at least three times weekly for unlabeled, expired or opened and/or opened and undated medications. The DON and/or Unit Coordinators will audit medication carts weekly for 4 weethen twice a month for 2 months to assign and validate substantial compliance. DON will review the audits monthly to identify patterns and trends and will adjulan to maintain compliance.	nts tion ion ie of r ses tion to ses		
	days of thawi			Assurance committee meetings and				

Facility ID: 952981

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345362	B. WING _		C 02/09/2023			
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 02/	03/2020	
THE CREE	THE AT CARABBUS			2	50 BISHOP LANE			
THE GREE	ENS AT CABARRUS			С	CONCORD, NC 28025			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	<	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 761	Continued From page	e 5	F 7	7 61				
carton when the s		element was thawed.			continue audits at the discretion of the committee.			
	b. An opened Lever with no opened date.			The Administrator is responsible for implementing this plan of correction.				
	count with approxima by the UM that wa The manufacturer ins	ose test strip bottle- 50 Itely 30 strips left as verified Is undated when opened. Itructions noted glucose test Is 90 days from when the						
	Review of the manufacturer guidelines for Glargine, Lispro and Humalog insulin revealed the medication should only be used for 28 days upon opening.							
	at 2:58 PM. The Unit supplement cartons v refrigerated when tha were supposed to ob- packs each shift, to k The Unit Manager sta- glucose test strips sh	Manager said the nutritional were to be kept frozen and wed. She noted the nurses tain fresh coolers and ice eep the supplements cold. Atted the bottle of blood ould have been dated when is were used with all resident						
	02/09/23 at 3:05 PM. medication bottle and been dated when open multi-dose medication and should have bee	se #2 was conducted on She stated the multi-dose I insulin pens should have ened. The nurse noted the h bottle was facility stock n checked for the expiration ring medications and not						
		ducted on 02/08/23 at 4:14 of Nursing (DON). She was						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			PLE CONSTRUCTION G		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345362	B. WING		,	C 02/09/2023
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	I		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	
F 761 F 867 SS=D	storage which include were not dated on tw medication on a cart in coolers on top of m room temperature. T should have checked noted multi-dose medication expiration prior to being adminis shift checked the medication expiration prior to being adminis shift checked the medication. The Administrator wa 2:05 PM regarding m stated the staff should kept within the appromanufacturer guidelin noted she would expolicy regarding expiration was to be medication was to be medication was to be medication should be QAPI/QAA Improvem CFR(s): 483.75(c)(d) §483.75(c) Program in monitoring. A facility must establi policies and procedure sust inclindred following:	gs regarding medication ed opened insulin pens that o medication carts, expired and nutritional supplements nedication cart that were at the DON stated the staff the medication carts. She dication including the insulin d when opened, and d dates should be checked stered. The DON said night dication carts and the s interviewed on 02/09/23 at edication storage. She d ensure supplements were priate temperature range per nes. The Administrator ect the staff to follow the ration date checks and mendations. The expired discarded and the e dated when opened. ment Activities	F 76			2/24/23

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	, ,	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345362	B. WING		1 ,	C 02/09/2023
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	'	22.00.2023
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 867	resident represental information will be used high risk, high volume opportunities for implemental systems to identify, information from all not limited to the fact §483.70(e) and including the used to development, monital systematically identifications. §483.75(c)(3) Facilitiand evaluation of perioducing the method development, monital systematically identifications analyze and use data adverse events in the facility will use the different adverse events in the facility will use the different adverse events in the facility will use the different adverse events and track performant implementing those and track performant improvements are residual.	of, other staff, residents, and tives, including how such sed to identify problems that folume, or problem-prone, and provement. Ity maintenance of effective collect, and use data and departments, including but stillity assessment required at adding how such information lop and monitor performance. Ity development, monitoring, erformance indicators, dology and frequency for such foring, and evaluation. Ity adverse event monitoring, das by which the facility will lify, report, track, investigate, that and information relating to the facility, including how the lata to develop activities to the lata to develop activities to the ents. In systematic analysis and accility must take actions ce improvement and, after actions, measure its success, and the entire actions and sustained. In accility will develop and	F 86	57		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT A. BUILDII	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345362		B. WING _	B. WING		02/09/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	'	02/00/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 867	determine underlying impacting larger systic (ii) How they will devive will be designed to elevel to prevent qual safety problems; and (iii) How the facility of its performance in ensure that improve §483.75(e) Program §483.75(e) Program §483.75(e)(1) The faperformance improve high-risk, high-volund consider the incident of problems in those outcomes, resident are included activities must track resident events, and implement preventive that include feedback facility. §483.75(e)(3) As paid improvement activitied included feedback facility.	a systematic approach to g causes of problems tems; velop corrective actions that effect change at the systems ity of care, quality of life, or divill monitor the effectiveness approvement activities to ments are sustained. activities. activities. activities that focus on the, or problem-prone areas; one, prevalence, and severity eareas; and affect health safety, resident autonomy, quality of care. The mance improvement medical errors and adverse activity their causes, and eactions and mechanisms and learning throughout the entry of their performance es, the facility must conduct improvement projects. The activity is services and as reflected in the facility	F	367		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
345362 B. W.		B. WING		C 02/09/2023		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		
F 867	collection and analys (c) and (d) of this sec §483.75(g) Quality as §483.75(g)(2) The quassurance committee governing body, or defunctioning as a governing required under regulation to correct iden (iii) Develop and imples action to correct iden (iii) Regularly review data collected under resulting from drug reavailable data to make This REQUIREMENT by: Based on record revobservations, the fact Performance committimplemented proceduinterventions put into survey dated 5/13/20 recertification/ complex continued failure of the surveys of record shot facility's inability to surveys.	identified through the data is described in paragraphs ition. seessment and assurance. Itality assessment and a reports to the facility's esignated person(s) eming body regarding its implementation of the QAPI der paragraphs (a) through a committee must: In the ement appropriate plans of tified quality deficiencies; and analyze data, including the QAPI program and data agimen reviews, and act on the improvements. In the improvements is not met as evidenced a item and staff interviews and dility's Quality Assurance and the (QAPI) failed to maintain the place during a recertification 21 (F693) and on the current faint survey on 2/9/2023. The me facility during two federal lowed a pattern of the listain an effective Quality remance Improvement	F 867	Regarding the alleged deficient practic of failure to prevent possible complications of enteral feedings, including storage of equipment, as evidenced by: a)Failure to store a tube feeding syring separated from the plunger. On 02/07/2023, tube feeding syringe for Resident #60 was discarded. All other tube feeding syringes were audited on 02/07/2023 by the Director of Nursing on additional findings. Beginning on 02/07/2023, the Director Nursing (DON) provided in-service	e or with	

PRINTED: 03/15/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPL A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345362	B. WING		C 02/09/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025	1 02/03/2023	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLÉTION	
F 867	staff interview the fact feeding syringe with the barrel for 1 of 2 reviewed for enteral for reviewed for enteral for the barrel for 1 of 2 reviewed for enteral for the fact of a potential for the process for the storage with the barrel for 1 of 2 reviewed for enteral for a potential for the fact of the f	ervation, record review and ility failed to store a tube he plunger separated from esidents (Resident #60) eeding management, which reducted growth. Ition survey of 5/13/2021, the a tube feeding syringe barrel separately after use and the potential for bacterial Inducted with the 2023 at 2:45 PM. The she had not been aware that the feeding medication tored incorrectly. The she believed the audit ge of tube feeding syringes had been resolved by the	F 86	education to the unit coordinators, an nursing staff regarding requirements of labeling, storing, and discarding of tulf feeding syringe, with education to continue upon return to work for all licensed nurses. With completion by 02/24/2023. Education will be provided newly hired or contracted nursing staff upon hire prior to receiving an assignment. The Regional Director of Clinical Serve provided in service education for the Management team consisting of the Administrator, Director of Nursing, Assistant Director of Nursing, Minimu Data Set coordinators, Social Worke Activities Director and Unit Coordinator regarding QAPI, how to identify, plan implement a quality plan for improven and ongoing monitoring to assure compliance on 02/27/2023. Beginning on 02/23/2023 Director of Nursing or Unit Coordinator will audit feeding syringes in use to ensure appropriate storage. The DON and/or unit Coordinators wire audit all syringes in use three times weekly for four weeks, then once weekly for four w	or one	

Facility ID: 952981

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		l l	PLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345362	B. WING			C 02/09/2023	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 250 BISHOP LANE CONCORD, NC 28025			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 867	Continued From pag	e 11	F 86				